

V
ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2317 OF 2003

CHOWDAMMA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY. COMMISSIONER, KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that Mr. S. N. Bhat, learned
counsel appearing for the respondent is not well and
prayed for adjournment for the day on that ground.

As prayed, the case is adjourned for the day.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(R. K. Sharma)
Court Master