

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2317 OF 2003

CHOWDAMMA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY. COMMISSIONER, KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.
 (amicus curiae)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
 Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jha, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Put up on 26th July 2010.
 This case will be taken up after the
 Miscellaneous List for that date is over.

.....2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Standing Counsel for the
 State of Karnataka, shall make available, on the next
 date, a copy of the relevant Government Rules or the
 Resolution under which the grant of the land in
 question was made.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
 Court Master

(R. K. Sharma)
 Court Master