

ITEM NO.55

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2317 OF 2003

CHOWDAMMA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY. COMMISSIONER, KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

Amicus curiae - Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on a non-miscellaneous day in the week  
commencing September 27, 2010.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master